
Gross Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
GrossGross

PursePurse

1 Nadeau, Nick + O'Neil, Pat + Burdett, Gregg + Nadeau, BrianNadeau, Nick + O'Neil, Pat + Burdett, Gregg + Nadeau, Brian 58 $100.00

2 Driscoll, Jon + Cloe, Mike + O'Brien, John + Kilburn, TrevorDriscoll, Jon + Cloe, Mike + O'Brien, John + Kilburn, Trevor 58 $75.00

-- Porter, Kathleen + Hoekstra, Peter + Jean, Bill + Searles, TimPorter, Kathleen + Hoekstra, Peter + Jean, Bill + Searles, Tim 60

3 Traffe, Zack + White, Dwayne + Romeril, Robert + Hutter, 2Traffe, Zack + White, Dwayne + Romeril, Robert + Hutter, 2 60 $50.00

4 Paul, Derek + O'Brien, TJ + Hillock, Jon + Paul, RyanPaul, Derek + O'Brien, TJ + Hillock, Jon + Paul, Ryan 62

-- Kobski, Adam + Hanatow, Keith + Therrien, Rob + Therrien, MattKobski, Adam + Hanatow, Keith + Therrien, Rob + Therrien, Matt 62

-- Coneeny, Joe + Kinyon, Gary + Bianco, Steve + Tewksbury, GreggConeeny, Joe + Kinyon, Gary + Bianco, Steve + Tewksbury, Gregg 63

-- Boden, Mike + O'Bryne, Chris + Nemes, Eric + Howe, SammyBoden, Mike + O'Bryne, Chris + Nemes, Eric + Howe, Sammy 63

5 Hamblet, Chris + McIntosh, Chris + Allaire, Ryan + Stebbins, TimHamblet, Chris + McIntosh, Chris + Allaire, Ryan + Stebbins, Tim 64

6 Olmstead, Scott + Wulff, Clark + Dolan, Vince + Inman, BertOlmstead, Scott + Wulff, Clark + Dolan, Vince + Inman, Bert 65

-- Hollar, Jim + Wyzik, Phil + Donovan, Brian + Lentocha, TomHollar, Jim + Wyzik, Phil + Donovan, Brian + Lentocha, Tom 65

7 Keefe, Mike + Keefe, Terry + Murphy, Brian + DeMuuzio, RichKeefe, Mike + Keefe, Terry + Murphy, Brian + DeMuuzio, Rich 66

8 Wheeler, Ben + Farhm, Mike + Foley, Kevin + Hoard, KevinWheeler, Ben + Farhm, Mike + Foley, Kevin + Hoard, Kevin 66

9 Roberts, Chris + DiPace, Matt + Skahan, Shawn + Roth, PaulRoberts, Chris + DiPace, Matt + Skahan, Shawn + Roth, Paul 67

-- Hardy, Bob + Raymond, Shane + Cavolo, JP + Chalifour, DanHardy, Bob + Raymond, Shane + Cavolo, JP + Chalifour, Dan 67

-- Brodeur, Mike + Harrington, Tom + Abbott, Matt + Bergeron, LuciaBrodeur, Mike + Harrington, Tom + Abbott, Matt + Bergeron, Lucia 68

-- Boden, Ryan + Barrett, Ben + Bunce, Brian + Merrill, AlanBoden, Ryan + Barrett, Ben + Bunce, Brian + Merrill, Alan 68

10 Curry, Greg + Watt, Steve + Hoew, Abe + Antell, ChrisCurry, Greg + Watt, Steve + Hoew, Abe + Antell, Chris 68

-- Brown, Doug + Delaney, Pete + Bergeron, Ed + Dennis, GaryBrown, Doug + Delaney, Pete + Bergeron, Ed + Dennis, Gary 69

-- Fishman, Marc + Dever, Paul + Forrest, Kevin + Duncan, DavidFishman, Marc + Dever, Paul + Forrest, Kevin + Duncan, David 69

11 Seo, Min + Octeau, Mark + Levin, Steve + Monahan, BrianSeo, Min + Octeau, Mark + Levin, Steve + Monahan, Brian 72

12 Raffenberger, John + Gempler, Mark + Smith, Evan + Gilinka, JimRaffenberger, John + Gempler, Mark + Smith, Evan + Gilinka, Jim 74

-- Boyd, Paul + Boyd, Tiffany + Landille, Dan + Bohannon, AndyBoyd, Paul + Boyd, Tiffany + Landille, Dan + Bohannon, Andy 74

13 Baldino, Amanda + Houle, Jon + Hennessey, Tom + MacIver, ShawnBaldino, Amanda + Houle, Jon + Hennessey, Tom + MacIver, Shawn 75

-- Sheats, Bucky + Sylvia, Wayne + Ferguson, Ian + Ferguson, MaryanneSheats, Bucky + Sylvia, Wayne + Ferguson, Ian + Ferguson, Maryanne 78

-- Rockwell, Tamara + Stedina, Elizabeth + Szalay, Nicole + Covey, DwaynaRockwell, Tamara + Stedina, Elizabeth + Szalay, Nicole + Covey, Dwayna 94

T14 Bergeron, Kim + Bergeron, Ken + Gaudry, Jay + Peterson, EricBergeron, Kim + Bergeron, Ken + Gaudry, Jay + Peterson, Eric NS

T14 Westwater, Keegan + Jerome, Mike + Brown, Steve + Wallach, LeaWestwater, Keegan + Jerome, Mike + Brown, Steve + Wallach, Lea NS

T14 Morrison, Kevin + Grover, Brian + Symonds, Bryan + Pennell, JimMorrison, Kevin + Grover, Brian + Symonds, Bryan + Pennell, Jim NS

T14 Moore, Barbra + Moore, Brian + Compton, Joshua + Wilkinson, CoreyMoore, Barbra + Moore, Brian + Compton, Joshua + Wilkinson, Corey NS

T14 Dodds, Cody + Sarno, James + Smith, Gary + Lahue, DaleDodds, Cody + Sarno, James + Smith, Gary + Lahue, Dale NS

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00Total Purse Allocated: $225.00

To ParTo Par
GrossGross
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Net Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse

1 Porter, Kathleen + Hoekstra, Peter + Jean, Bill + Searles, TimPorter, Kathleen + Hoekstra, Peter + Jean, Bill + Searles, Tim 54 $100.00

-- Driscoll, Jon + Cloe, Mike + O'Brien, John + Kilburn, TrevorDriscoll, Jon + Cloe, Mike + O'Brien, John + Kilburn, Trevor 54

2 Kobski, Adam + Hanatow, Keith + Therrien, Rob + Therrien, MattKobski, Adam + Hanatow, Keith + Therrien, Rob + Therrien, Matt 55 $75.00

3 Boden, Mike + O'Bryne, Chris + Nemes, Eric + Howe, SammyBoden, Mike + O'Bryne, Chris + Nemes, Eric + Howe, Sammy 55 $50.00

-- Nadeau, Nick + O'Neil, Pat + Burdett, Gregg + Nadeau, BrianNadeau, Nick + O'Neil, Pat + Burdett, Gregg + Nadeau, Brian 56

-- Paul, Derek + O'Brien, TJ + Hillock, Jon + Paul, RyanPaul, Derek + O'Brien, TJ + Hillock, Jon + Paul, Ryan 57

4 Coneeny, Joe + Kinyon, Gary + Bianco, Steve + Tewksbury, GreggConeeny, Joe + Kinyon, Gary + Bianco, Steve + Tewksbury, Gregg 57

-- Traffe, Zack + White, Dwayne + Romeril, Robert + Hutter, 2Traffe, Zack + White, Dwayne + Romeril, Robert + Hutter, 2 57

5 Hollar, Jim + Wyzik, Phil + Donovan, Brian + Lentocha, TomHollar, Jim + Wyzik, Phil + Donovan, Brian + Lentocha, Tom 58

-- Hamblet, Chris + McIntosh, Chris + Allaire, Ryan + Stebbins, TimHamblet, Chris + McIntosh, Chris + Allaire, Ryan + Stebbins, Tim 58

6 Brodeur, Mike + Harrington, Tom + Abbott, Matt + Bergeron, LuciaBrodeur, Mike + Harrington, Tom + Abbott, Matt + Bergeron, Lucia 59

-- Keefe, Mike + Keefe, Terry + Murphy, Brian + DeMuuzio, RichKeefe, Mike + Keefe, Terry + Murphy, Brian + DeMuuzio, Rich 59

7 Hardy, Bob + Raymond, Shane + Cavolo, JP + Chalifour, DanHardy, Bob + Raymond, Shane + Cavolo, JP + Chalifour, Dan 59

8 Brown, Doug + Delaney, Pete + Bergeron, Ed + Dennis, GaryBrown, Doug + Delaney, Pete + Bergeron, Ed + Dennis, Gary 60

-- Olmstead, Scott + Wulff, Clark + Dolan, Vince + Inman, BertOlmstead, Scott + Wulff, Clark + Dolan, Vince + Inman, Bert 60

9 Boden, Ryan + Barrett, Ben + Bunce, Brian + Merrill, AlanBoden, Ryan + Barrett, Ben + Bunce, Brian + Merrill, Alan 60

-- Curry, Greg + Watt, Steve + Hoew, Abe + Antell, ChrisCurry, Greg + Watt, Steve + Hoew, Abe + Antell, Chris 60

-- Wheeler, Ben + Farhm, Mike + Foley, Kevin + Hoard, KevinWheeler, Ben + Farhm, Mike + Foley, Kevin + Hoard, Kevin 61

-- Roberts, Chris + DiPace, Matt + Skahan, Shawn + Roth, PaulRoberts, Chris + DiPace, Matt + Skahan, Shawn + Roth, Paul 62

10 Fishman, Marc + Dever, Paul + Forrest, Kevin + Duncan, DavidFishman, Marc + Dever, Paul + Forrest, Kevin + Duncan, David 62

-- Seo, Min + Octeau, Mark + Levin, Steve + Monahan, BrianSeo, Min + Octeau, Mark + Levin, Steve + Monahan, Brian 63

11 Boyd, Paul + Boyd, Tiffany + Landille, Dan + Bohannon, AndyBoyd, Paul + Boyd, Tiffany + Landille, Dan + Bohannon, Andy 63

-- Raffenberger, John + Gempler, Mark + Smith, Evan + Gilinka, JimRaffenberger, John + Gempler, Mark + Smith, Evan + Gilinka, Jim 67

12 Sheats, Bucky + Sylvia, Wayne + Ferguson, Ian + Ferguson, MaryanneSheats, Bucky + Sylvia, Wayne + Ferguson, Ian + Ferguson, Maryanne 68

-- Baldino, Amanda + Houle, Jon + Hennessey, Tom + MacIver, ShawnBaldino, Amanda + Houle, Jon + Hennessey, Tom + MacIver, Shawn 69

13 Rockwell, Tamara + Stedina, Elizabeth + Szalay, Nicole + Covey, DwaynaRockwell, Tamara + Stedina, Elizabeth + Szalay, Nicole + Covey, Dwayna 80

T14 Bergeron, Kim + Bergeron, Ken + Gaudry, Jay + Peterson, EricBergeron, Kim + Bergeron, Ken + Gaudry, Jay + Peterson, Eric NS

T14 Westwater, Keegan + Jerome, Mike + Brown, Steve + Wallach, LeaWestwater, Keegan + Jerome, Mike + Brown, Steve + Wallach, Lea NS

T14 Morrison, Kevin + Grover, Brian + Symonds, Bryan + Pennell, JimMorrison, Kevin + Grover, Brian + Symonds, Bryan + Pennell, Jim NS

T14 Moore, Barbra + Moore, Brian + Compton, Joshua + Wilkinson, CoreyMoore, Barbra + Moore, Brian + Compton, Joshua + Wilkinson, Corey NS

T14 Dodds, Cody + Sarno, James + Smith, Gary + Lahue, DaleDodds, Cody + Sarno, James + Smith, Gary + Lahue, Dale NS

Total Purse Allocated: $225.00Total Purse Allocated: $225.00

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-18

-18

-17

-17

-16

-15

-15

-15

-14

-14

-13

-13

-13

-12

-12

-12

-12

-11

-10

-10

-9

-9

-5

-4

-3

+8

-

-

-

-

-

Cheshire Health Foundation 2023Cheshire Health Foundation 2023
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/9801768138130347696?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715289
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715290
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497536
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497546
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589893051988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497550
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497547
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497551
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497540
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497544
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497535
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497552
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497548
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497537
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715288
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497549
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497541
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589893051989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497555
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497543
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497538
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715291
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715286
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715292
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497545
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589993715287
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497534
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497539
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497542
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497553
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/9830843589859497554

	Gross Low Scramble Foursome v. Field
	Net Low Scramble Foursome v. Field

